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WPG SENIOR MASTERS

Individual Round 1 - Round 2

All - Gross

Male

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Walters, Hennie Bellville Golf Club 2,1 70 72 142

2 Fransman, Ralph Somerset West Golf Club 0,0 74 71 145

3 Poulton, Craig King David Mowbray Golf Club 1,0 75 71 146

T4 Brooker, Richard Royal Cape Golf Club 2,8 78 70 148

T4 Johnston, Cameron King David Mowbray Golf Club +0,9 74 74 148

T6 Woodbridge, Greg Atlantic Beach Links +2,8 78 72 150

T6 Trevena, Henry Royal Cape Golf Club 2,1 76 74 150

T6 Bernard, Jonathan Clovelly Country Club 0,8 73 77 150

T6 Kotze, Jean Bellville Golf Club 2,2 72 78 150

10 Brown, Deon Somerset West Golf Club 0,1 78 73 151

T11 Dawson, Donavon King David Mowbray Golf Club 2,5 77 75 152

T11 Scrace, Greg Erinvale Golf Club 0,4 74 78 152

T11 Buchanan, Giles Milnerton Golf Club +1,6 73 79 152

14 van der Merwe, Dirk Bellville Golf Club 0,3 80 74 154

15 Louw, Mark King David Mowbray Golf Club 1,5 76 79 155

T16 Visser, Julian Bellville Golf Club 2,8 78 78 156

T16 Steenkamp, Elias Durbanville Golf Club 2,1 77 79 156

18 Geldenhuys, Jurie Bellville Golf Club 1,5 79 78 157

T19 Rheeder, Herman Atlantic Beach Links 2,2 82 76 158

T19 Smith, Trevor Parow Golf Club 3,5 77 81 158

T21 Du Plessis, Deon Durbanville Golf Club 2,7 83 76 159

T21 De Goede, Francois H Bellville Golf Club 2,8 80 79 159

T21 van Wouw, K J Milnerton Golf Club 5,2 77 82 159

T21 Johnston, Dave Bellville Golf Club 4,1 76 83 159

T25 Fisher, Duane Royal Cape Golf Club 1,1 82 79 161

T25 Bacher, Michael Wanderers Golf Club 3,6 79 82 161

T27 Duncan, Craig Blue Valley Golf Estate 4,6 85 78 163

T27 Graziani, David Blue Valley Golf Estate 2,3 82 81 163

T27 Buser, Grant Metropolitan Golf Club 2,2 79 84 163

T27 Gallienne, Clive Durbanville Golf Club 1,4 78 85 163

T27 Mampies, Brian Royal Cape Golf Club 0,0 78 85 163
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32 Ross, Roderick Stellenbosch Golf Club 6,7 83 81 164

33 Bleeker, Theodorus Ermelo Golf Club 3,5 81 84 165

34 Camara, Ricardo Bellville Golf Club 5,9 79 87 166

T35 van Coller, Peter Stellenbosch Golf Club 0,9 81 86 167

T35 Ives, Ernest Oubaai Golf Club 2,5 81 86 167

T37 Koch, Simon Royal Cape Golf Club 5,1 85 84 169

T37 Herman, George (Snr) Atlantic Beach Links 1,7 84 85 169

T39 McHardy, Colin Simons Town Country Club 6,5 88 82 170

T39 Longmore, Hamish Royal Cape Golf Club 4,4 83 87 170

T41 Steensma, Trevor King David Mowbray Golf Club 4,5 88 83 171

T41 Troesch, Peter Walter Milnerton Golf Club 2,7 81 90 171

43 Gerber, Andre Bellville Golf Club 2,7 87 85 172

T44 Filander, Brendan Wedgewood Golf Club 7,3 89 84 173

T44 Small, Craig Darryl Clovelly Country Club 5,9 84 89 173

T46 Henning, Johan Schoeman Park Golf Club 1,5 88 86 174

T46 Louw, Andre Vredenburg Golf Club 0,9 88 86 174

48 Matthee, Herman Paarl Golf Club 4,3 88 88 176

49 Johnston, Trevor United Kingdom 5,0 90 87 177

50 Linde, Andries Polokwane Golf Club 8,0 96 90 186

51 Joubert, Deon Stellenbosch Golf Club 0,0 80 WD 80

Division A - Gross

Male Super Senior Men

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Brooker, Richard Royal Cape Golf Club 2,8 78 70 148

2 Trevena, Henry Royal Cape Golf Club 2,1 76 74 150

3 van der Merwe, Dirk Bellville Golf Club 0,3 80 74 154

4 Visser, Julian Bellville Golf Club 2,8 78 78 156

5 Smith, Trevor Parow Golf Club 3,5 77 81 158

6 De Goede, Francois H Bellville Golf Club 2,8 80 79 159

7 Bacher, Michael Wanderers Golf Club 3,6 79 82 161

8 Mampies, Brian Royal Cape Golf Club 0,0 78 85 163

9 Camara, Ricardo Bellville Golf Club 5,9 79 87 166

10 van Coller, Peter Stellenbosch Golf Club 0,9 81 86 167

11 Koch, Simon Royal Cape Golf Club 5,1 85 84 169

T12 McHardy, Colin Simons Town Country Club 6,5 88 82 170

T12 Longmore, Hamish Royal Cape Golf Club 4,4 83 87 170

14 Steensma, Trevor King David Mowbray Golf Club 4,5 88 83 171

15 Gerber, Andre Bellville Golf Club 2,7 87 85 172

16 Henning, Johan Schoeman Park Golf Club 1,5 88 86 174
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17 Johnston, Trevor United Kingdom 5,0 90 87 177

All - Net

Male

Rnk Name Homecourse Hcp 1 2 Total

1 Walters, Hennie Bellville Golf Club 2,1 69 72 141

2 Brooker, Richard Royal Cape Golf Club 2,8 76 69 145

3 Poulton, Craig King David Mowbray Golf Club 1,0 75 72 147

4 Kotze, Jean Bellville Golf Club 2,2 71 77 148

T5 Fransman, Ralph Somerset West Golf Club 0,0 76 73 149

T5 Trevena, Henry Royal Cape Golf Club 2,1 75 74 149

7 Dawson, Donavon King David Mowbray Golf Club 2,5 76 74 150

8 van Wouw, K J Milnerton Golf Club 5,2 73 78 151

T9 Ross, Roderick Stellenbosch Golf Club 6,7 77 75 152

T9 Bernard, Jonathan Clovelly Country Club 0,8 74 78 152

T11 Visser, Julian Bellville Golf Club 2,8 76 77 153

T11 Johnston, Dave Bellville Golf Club 4,1 73 80 153

T13 Brown, Deon Somerset West Golf Club 0,1 79 75 154

T13 Johnston, Cameron King David Mowbray Golf Club +0,9 77 77 154

T13 Smith, Trevor Parow Golf Club 3,5 75 79 154

T16 Louw, Mark King David Mowbray Golf Club 1,5 76 79 155

T16 Steenkamp, Elias Durbanville Golf Club 2,1 76 79 155

T16 Scrace, Greg Erinvale Golf Club 0,4 75 80 155

T19 Rheeder, Herman Atlantic Beach Links 2,2 81 75 156

T19 Duncan, Craig Blue Valley Golf Estate 4,6 81 75 156

T19 De Goede, Francois H Bellville Golf Club 2,8 78 78 156

T19 Camara, Ricardo Bellville Golf Club 5,9 74 82 156

T23 Du Plessis, Deon Durbanville Golf Club 2,7 82 75 157

T23 van der Merwe, Dirk Bellville Golf Club 0,3 81 76 157

T23 Geldenhuys, Jurie Bellville Golf Club 1,5 79 78 157

T23 Bacher, Michael Wanderers Golf Club 3,6 77 80 157

T27 McHardy, Colin Simons Town Country Club 6,5 82 77 159

T27 Buchanan, Giles Milnerton Golf Club +1,6 76 83 159

T29 Woodbridge, Greg Atlantic Beach Links +2,8 83 77 160

T29 Filander, Brendan Wedgewood Golf Club 7,3 82 78 160

T31 Koch, Simon Royal Cape Golf Club 5,1 81 80 161

T31 Graziani, David Blue Valley Golf Estate 2,3 81 80 161

T31 Bleeker, Theodorus Ermelo Golf Club 3,5 79 82 161

T31 Buser, Grant Metropolitan Golf Club 2,2 78 83 161

35 Fisher, Duane Royal Cape Golf Club 1,1 82 80 162
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T36 Small, Craig Darryl Clovelly Country Club 5,9 79 84 163

T36 Gallienne, Clive Durbanville Golf Club 1,4 78 85 163

38 Longmore, Hamish Royal Cape Golf Club 4,4 80 84 164

T39 Steensma, Trevor King David Mowbray Golf Club 4,5 85 80 165

T39 Ives, Ernest Oubaai Golf Club 2,5 80 85 165

T41 Johnston, Trevor United Kingdom 5,0 85 82 167

T41 Mampies, Brian Royal Cape Golf Club 0,0 80 87 167

T43 Herman, George (Snr) Atlantic Beach Links 1,7 84 85 169

T43 van Coller, Peter Stellenbosch Golf Club 0,9 82 87 169

T43 Troesch, Peter Walter Milnerton Golf Club 2,7 80 89 169

T46 Gerber, Andre Bellville Golf Club 2,7 86 84 170

T46 Matthee, Herman Paarl Golf Club 4,3 85 85 170

48 Linde, Andries Polokwane Golf Club 8,0 89 83 172

49 Henning, Johan Schoeman Park Golf Club 1,5 88 86 174

50 Louw, Andre Vredenburg Golf Club 0,9 89 87 176

51 Joubert, Deon Stellenbosch Golf Club 0,0 82 WD 82
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